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L1

CHANGE POLE TO 50/2 WITH
NEW ANCHOR, REMOVE
EXISTING PUSH BRACE

STA 93+10 BEGIN NEW LANE
STRIPING WORK. SEE
SHEET C-5.0 IN LAYOUT.

RISER POLE TO REMAIN
FOR COMMUNICATION,
PRIMARY POWER TO BE
REMOVED BY CMP

CONSTRUCT 5'-0" WIDE HOT BITUMINOUS
CONCRETE SIDEWALK RAMP WITH ADA TACTILE
WARNING STRIP PER CITY OF PORTLAND
STANDARDS, SEE TYPICAL SECTION ON SHEET C-2.0 CHEVRON ISLAND, SEE SHEET C-5.0

FOR LAYOUT DATA

PROTECT EXISTING ROADWAY

CONSTRUCT 1" RAISED CONCRETE APRON

INSTALL TYPE 1
VERTICAL
GRANITE CURB MATCHLINE AT R.O.W.

TD

INSTALL MDOT 350 TERMINAL
WITH PAVED APRON

CONSTRUCT FULL DEPTH
PAVEMENT ENTRANCE AS
NOTED ON SHEET C-1.1

STA 93+92, 32' RT
NEW 50/2 POLE
(BY OTHERS)

NEW 45/3 POLE STA 96+66, 86' RT
NEW 40/4 STUB
POLE AND ANCHOR

STA 96+33, 54' RT
NEW 50/2 POLE

TD TD

TD TD
TD

8'-0" WIDE CROSSWALK

24" PROPOSED
PAINTED STOP BAR

F

F

F

8'-0" WIDE CROSSWALK

INSTALL TYPE 1
VERTICAL
GRANITE CURB

MATCH EXISTING CURB

A1

A2
A3

C1

C2

B2

B1

3:1

R3
0' R60'

R
56'

EXISTING POLE
TO REMAINPROPOSED SANITARY

SEWER EXTENSION

85

90

100

110

120

85

90

100

110

120

93+00 94+00 95+00 96+00 97+00 98+00 99+00

12' WIDE TRENCH CAP

EXISTING 12" WATER
EXISTING GAS (OUTSIDE OF
ROADWAY R.O.W. SEE ABOVE)

EXISTING UGC

APPROXIMATE
EXISTING GRADE

TEST PIT, TYP

EXISTING UGC 5'
, T

Y
P
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GENERAL IMPROVEMENTS
PLAN AND PROFILE

C-4.0 OFF

CMW
AS NOTED

SCALE: 1" = 25'

1 inch =          ft.
( IN FEET )

0 50

25

25 2512.5

SCALE: H: 1" = 25'; V: 1" = 5'

PAVEMENT REMOVAL

PAVEMENT GRIND

LEGEND

CURB LAYOUT TABLE
ID STATION OFFSET

A1 94+63.8 18.79' L

A2 94+85.1 33.29' L

A3 94+88.1 29.28' L

B1 94+53.8 26.25' R

B2 94+84.9 32.85' R

C1 95+77.5 33.14' R

C2 96+11 25.16' R

PRELIMINARY - NOT
FOR CONSTRUCTION


